	PROFESSOR
	TIME IN OFFICE
	ROOM#/PHONE#/EMAIL

	Anne Winkler
	T/TH 2:00-4:00 PM
	408 SSB
awinkler@umsl.edu

	Brian Speicher
	M/W 12:15-1:00 PM
F 10:30-11:30 AM
	404 Tower
speicherb@umsl.edu

	David Rose
	ON LEAVE 
	305 Tower
rosedc@msx.umsl.edu

	Donald Kridel
	
	310 Tower
krideld@umsl.edu

	Ian Able
	 By Appointment 
	603 Tower
iaebel@umsl.edu

	Joseph Hough 
	T/TH 11:00 AM – 12:15 PM
	132 SSB
houghjd@umsl.edu

	Lea-Rachel Kosnik
	T/TH 2:00-3:00 PM
	401 Tower
kosnikl@umsl.edu

	Max Gillman
	T/TH 12:30-2:00 PM
	335 SSB
gillmanm@umsl.edu

	Michael Allison
	M/W 3:00-5:00 PM
	405 Tower
allison@umsl.edu

	Bob Coulter
	T/TH 6:00-6:45 PM
	408 SSB
bob@lrec.net

	Stephen Scheid
	M/W 1:00- 2:30 PM

	304 Tower
scheids@umsl.edu

	Tracie Edwards
	M/W/F 10:20-10:50 AM
	311 Tower
edwardstr@umsl.edu

	Rachel Harrington
	[bookmark: _GoBack]
	rh67d@umsystem.edu

	William Rogers 
	T/TH 3:00-5:00 PM 
	rogerswil@umsl.edu
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